Dog Park Questionnaire 2016

Do you currently have a dog?

. Response Response
AELTICIL Percent Count
Yes 75.6% 468
No 17.1% 106
Planning to get one 7.3% 45
answered question 619
Sskipped question 0

Do you currently have a dog?

OYes
BNo

OPlanning to get one




Dog Park Questionnaire 2016

Do you use an existing City of Ann Arbor dog park?

. Response Response
SRRt Percent Count
Olson Park 12.9% 79
Swift Run 31.2% 191
Don't use either dog park 61.3% 376

answered question 613
skipped question 6

Do you use an existing City of Ann Arbor dog park?
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Dog Park Questionnaire 2016

Would you support a dog park being located in Broadway Park?

Answer Options Response
Percent
Yes 85.2%
No 14.8%
Why or why not?
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
520
90
350
610
9

Would you support a dog park being located in Broadway Park?

OYes
BNo




Dog Park Questionnaire 2016

Would you use a dog park if one was located at Broadway Park?

Answer Options Response
Percent
Yes 70.4%
No 14.7%
Don’t use dog parks 18.5%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count

430
90
113
611
8

Would you use a dog park if one was located at Broadway Park?
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Dog Park Questionnaire 2016
Select your ZIP code

Answer Options

48103
48104
48105
48108
Other (please specify)

Response
Percent
49.0%
31.0%
16.2%
3.9%

answered question
skipped question

Response
Count

291
184
96
23
23
594
25

Select your ZIP code

248103
48104
048105
048108




Dog Park Questionnaire 2016

Are there issues related to a dog park at this location that concern you? (Select all that

apply.)

. Response Response
SRRt Percent Count
Cleanliness 25.5% 136
Dog conflicts 18.6% 99
Location (proximity to houses) 6.8% 36
Maintenance 19.5% 104
Noise 6.2% 33
User fees 12.0% 64
Dogs getting loose 9.0% 48
Parking and congestion 27.0% 144
Repurposed use of park space 10.5% 56
Change of landscape/viewscape 10.3% 55
None of the above 39.8% 212
Other (please specify) 161

answered question 533
skipped question 86

Are there issues related to a dog park at this location that concern
you? (Select all that apply.)
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